il

St. JO

Thursday 8t December 2011

L
Sl

Native Oysters (each)

Parsnip Soup & Snails

Purple Sprouting Broccoli Vinaigrette
Terrine

Smoked Mackerel & Celeriac

Black Cuttlefish & Onions

Ox Tongue, Green Beans & Pickled Walnut
Brown Crabmeat on Toast

Roast Bone Marrow & Parsley Salad

Roast Middlewhite & Lentils
Hake, Leeks & Tartare Sauce
Stinking Bishop & Potatoes
Teal & Jerusalem Artichokes
Calf's Liver & Turnips

Arbroath Smokie & Mash
Chitterlings, Chicory & Mustard
Pheasant & Trotter Pie (for two)

New Potatoes 4.00 Sprout Tops
Green Salad 4.60 Welsh Rarebit
Cheese 9.60

Eccles Cake & Lancashire Cheese
Chocolate Mousse & Creme Fraiche
Apple Crumble & Custard

Quince Jelly & Shortbread

Spotted Dick (for two)

Coffee Pot & Hazelnut Biscuit

Sultana & Marc Ice Cream

Apple Sorbet & Polish Vodka
Madeleines half dozen (fifteen minutes)
Madeleines one dozen (fifteen minutes)

Nose to Tail Eating: A Kind of British Cooking Vol. 1
Beyond Nose to Tail Eating: A Kind of British Cooking Vol. 2

The use of mobile telephones is not permitted in the dining room. Some dishes may contain nuts/nut
oil, be sure to inform your waiter of any allergies. Some game and waterfowl may contain lead shot.
Wines are available to buy to take away. Please ask your waiter for a list.

added to every bill aid of London's Homeless community. If you do not wish to

fﬁ% g During November and December, we are supporting STREETSMART. £1 will be
t(@
\ participate please let your waiter know. www.streetsmart.org.uk

STREETSMART

HHHHHHHHHHHH MELESS

26 St. John Street, London, ECIM 4AY Telephone: 020 3301 8069 Fax: 020 7251 4090
www.stjohnrestaurant.com

2.50
6.80
6.80
6.90
6.50
8.60
7.60
8.80
7.10

23.80
18.20
12.80
17.00
18.40
17.80
16.80
34.50

3.70
5.20

6.80
7.50
7.20
7.20
13.20
7.10
7.00
6.90
4.20
8.00

16.99
17.99



