

## Thursday 8th December 2011

Native Oysters (each)			2.50
Parsnip Soup & Snails			6.80
Purple Sprouting Broccoli Vinaigrette			6.80
Terrine			6.90
Smoked Mackerel & Celeriac			6.50
Black Cuttlefish & Onions			8.60
Ox Tongue, Green Beans & Pickled Walnut			7.60
Brown Crabmeat on Toast Roast Bone Marrow & Parsley Salad			8.80 7.10
·			
Roast Middlewhite & Lentils			23.80
Hake, Leeks & Tartare Sauce			18.20
Stinking Bishop & Potatoes			12.80
Teal & Jerusalem Artichokes			17.00
Calf's Liver & Turnips			18.40 17.80
Arbroath Smokie & Mash Chitterlings, Chicory & Mustard			16.80
Pheasant & Trotter Pie (for two)			34.50
New Potatoes	4.00	Sprout Tops	3.70
Green Salad	4.60	Welsh Rarebit	5.20
Cheese	9.60		
Eccles Cake & Lancashire Cheese			6.80
Chocolate Mousse & Creme Fraiche			7.50
Apple Crumble & Custard			7.20
Quince Jelly & Shortbread			7.20
Spotted Dick (for two)			13.20
Coffee Pot & Hazelnut Biscuit			7.10
Sultana & Marc Ice Cream			7.00
Apple Sorbet & Polish Vodka			6.90
Madeleines half dozen (fifteen minutes)			4.20
Madeleines one dozen (fifteen minutes)			8.00
Nose to Tail Eating: A Kind of British Cooking Vol. 1			16.99
Beyond Nose to Tail Eating: A Kind of British Cooking Vol. 2			17.99

The use of mobile telephones is not permitted in the dining room. Some dishes may contain nuts/nut oil, be sure to inform your waiter of any allergies. Some game and waterfowl may contain lead shot.

Wines are available to buy to take away. Please ask your waiter for a list.



During November and December, we are supporting STREETSMART. £1 will be added to every bill aid of London's Homeless community. If you do not wish to participate please let your waiter know.  $\underline{www.streetsmart.org.uk}$